Fecha/lugar

10/01/26 09:30
Pista 5

10/01/26 09:30
Pista 6

10/01/26 10:20
Pista 5

10/01/26 10:20
Pista 6

10/01/26 11:10
Pista 5

10/01/26 11:10
Pista 6

P xporty

| OPEN CHECK PADEL TOUR 2026

Calendario: 2° Femenina / Grupo 2

Local

Carla Gimenez Vives
Cris Martinez

Inés Sanchez Rosa
Julia Zaragoza Sarra

Beatriz Prida
Milena Molina

Michelle Jones
Raquel Rojas

Carla Gimenez Vives
Cris Martinez

Beatriz Prida
Milena Molina

1/1

Resultado

9-0

3-9

9-4

1-9

9-1

9-6

Visitante

Michelle Jones
Raquel Rojas

Beatriz Prida
Milena Molina

Carla Gimenez Vives
Cris Martinez

Inés Sanchez Rosa
Julia Zaragoza Sarra

Inés Sanchez Rosa
Julia Zaragoza Sarra

Michelle Jones
Raquel Rojas
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